www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019278
For loads up to 350kgRURT
Free running wheel with central hole
Swivel Max
interference load Price each
Part number ØD H B A F E ØK (kg) 1 to 9
Swivel
RURT80/P 80 106 40 12 41 12 162 180 26,07 F
RURT100/P 100 126 40 12 41 12 184 220 28,42 F
RURT125/P 125 153 40 15 41 12 216 260 32,30 F
RURT150/P 150 180 40 20 50 12 244 350 32,30 F
Swivel with double brake
RURT80/PDB 80 106 40 12 41 12 290 180 31,19 F
RURT100/PDB 100 126 40 12 41 12 290 220 33,83 F
RURT125/PDB 125 153 40 15 41 12 290 260 37,65 F
RURT150/PDB 150 180 40 20 50 12 290 350 50,18 F
Dimensions in mm
H ØE ØK
ØD B F ØA
For rough floors